
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
700 

9 
117 
70 

212 
18 
20 
35 
93 
38 

Class 
PGK 

PJK 

PGK 

PJK 

PGK 

PGK 

PGK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

Name 
VINI PONCE 
PEDRO EBRAHIM - FPRA 
NICOLAS FLITER 
IDILSON BRANCO - FPRA 
ALAIN MICHELL SISDELI 
CHRISTIAN FLITER 
GUILHERME LIOI 
PEDRO AIZZA - FPRA 
BRAIAN FABRINI - FPRA 
ZEZINHO MUGGIATI - FPRA 

Laps 
7 

12 
15 
12 
12 
16 
14 
16 
7 
2 

Best Tm 
43.383 
43.741 
43.836 
43.912 
43.987 
44.006 
44.065 
44.097 
44.757 
46.866 

Diff 

0.358 
0.453 
0.529 
0.604 
0.623 
0.682 
0.714 
1.374 
3.483 

Gap 

0.358 
0.095 
0.076 
0.075 
0.019 
0.059 
0.032 
0.660 
2.109 

In Lap 
6 

10 
15 
9 

11 
10 
13 
5 
7 
1 

Equipe 
VLV / SOS AMBULANCIAS  

VALOREM / MOTUL 

RSF IMOVEIS  

GRAFICA RIO/ENGELFIRE/FAZENDA SAGARANA 

TECHSPEED 

RSF IMNOVEIS 

PROMAX / BARDAHL 

FLEX AUTOMOVEIS 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/05/2018 11:51:21 
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 COPA SUPER PARANÁ DE KART 2018 2a Etapa 
JUNIOR/GRADUADOS 

2o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK/PGK 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:36:18 

KARTODROMO RACELAND  1,250 km 

19/05/2018 11:35 


